5/22/2012

gid LastName

405 PICKET

416 THURBE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($204.80)

($204.80)

Drawer Report BR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($485.45) $0.00
($485.45)

#Paids/'Void

37

37

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$280.65 $280.65

$280.65 $280.65

$0.00

$0.00

83

83



