

5/22/2012

Drawer Report
BR

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
405	PICKET	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
416	THURBE	(\$204.80)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$485.45)	\$0.00	37	\$280.65	\$280.65	\$0.00	83
Totals:		(\$204.80)			(\$485.45)		37	\$280.65	\$280.65		83